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Tuesday, October 31, 2017
​None :)

Friday, October 27, 2017
None :)

Tuesday, October 24, 2017
Final copy of "A Good Day" vignette due tomorrow

Monday, October 23, 2017
Rough draft of "A Good Day" vignette due tomorrow

Friday, October 20, 2017
None :)
​
Thursday, October 19, 2017
None :)

Wednesday, October 18, 2017
Work on "The Dead Poet's Society" Project - due tomorrow!

Tuesday, October 17, 2017
Work on "The Dead Poet's Society" Project - due October 19th

Monday, October 16, 2017
"My Name" vignette due tomorrow!

Friday, October 13, 2017
Work on limerick for project - Check on Monday 

Thursday, October 12, 2017
Rough draft of name vignette due

Wednesday, October 11, 2017
Final copy of "hairs" vignette due tomorrow!

Tuesday, October 10, 2017
Work on "The Dead Poet's Society" Project - due October 19th

Friday, October 6, 2017
​Rough draft of "hairs" vignette due Tuesday

Thursday, October 5, 2017
Rough draft of "hairs" vignette due Tuesday
Figurative language assessment redo due tomorrow

Wednesday, October 4, 2017
Final copy due tomorrow

Tuesday, October 3, 2017
Bring rough draft to class - be ready to revise!

Monday, October 2, 2017
Rough draft on house vignette due tomorrow!
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